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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

ASAD AFZAL 

BABAR ALI 

ZAFAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

HASTA

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

1

2

3

4

5

63600247

63600034

63600338

63600207

63600500

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

VEHARI

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

5 Case #  7E2021

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

AZAZ AHMED 

MUDASAR SHARIF 

SALMAN TAHIR 

GHULAM HASSAN ABID 

ASIF ALI 

ZAHEEN ABBAS 

HABIB UR REHMAN BUTT 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUNIR 

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI TAHIR

NASEER AHMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

AURANGZAIB

ABDUL REHMAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

63600522

63600179

63600093

63600012

63600159

63600019

63600335

63600043

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

M. GARH

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

JAHANZAIB ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD IARAM 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MOHAMMAD ANWAR

AZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

9

10

11

63600059

63600029

63600134

MIANWALI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

1

2

63600036

63600053

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


