PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	63600247	1	ASAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	63600034	2	BABAR ALI MUHAMMAD AKBAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	63600338	3	ZAFAR IQBAL HASTA	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	63600207	4	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YASIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	63600500	5	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD UMAR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Case # 7E2021

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	63600522	6	AZAZ AHMED ABDUL QAYYUM	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	63600179	7	MUDASAR SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	63600093	8	SALMAN TAHIR MUHAMMAD SHAFI TAHIR	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	63600012	9	GHULAM HASSAN ABID NASEER AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	63600159	10	ASIF ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	63600019	11	ZAHEEN ABBAS AURANGZAIB	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	63600335	12	HABIB UR REHMAN BUTT ABDUL REHMAN BUTT	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	63600043	13	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FDA FAISLABA

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 7E2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	63600059	14	JAHANZAIB ANWAR MOHAMMAD ANWAR	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	63600029	15	MUHAMMAD IARAM AZAM ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	63600134	16	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ARIF	OKARA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

Fc	llowing Candid	late(s) Could Not Qualify the Inte	erview_		
1	63600036	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SULTAN MUHAMMAD SULTAN	MIANWALI	FAIL	
2	63600053	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	SARGODHA	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.